Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Fiber
Fiber Patch Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber Optomechanics

■ Engraved Angle Index
Specifications
■ Aperture: Ø4 mm
■ Beam Deviation: ≤10 arcsec
■ Wavefront Error: <λ/4
■ Scratch Dig: 40-20
■ 360° Rotation
■ 1.5° Measurement Precision
The Achromatic retarder module is a compound plate design
using Crystal Quartz and MgF2. The plates are air-spaced to
provide a high-power beam path. The beam deviation and
transmitted wavefront error are both minimal. Achromatic
retarders are best for applications that have greater than 20 nm
bandwidths.
ITEM# (λ/4) ITEM# (λ/2) $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
RZBQ-633 RZBH-633 $ 402.90 £ 279.30 € 357,70 ¥ 3,402.10 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 633 ± 10 nm
RZBQ-780 RZBH-780 $ 402.90 £ 279.30 € 357,70 ¥ 3,402.10 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 780 ± 10 nm
RZBQ-800 RZBH-800 $ 402.90 £ 279.30 € 357,70 ¥ 3,402.10 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 800 ± 10 nm
RZBQ-850 RZBH-850 $ 402.90 £ 279.30 € 357,70 ¥ 3,402.10 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 850 ± 10 nm
RZBQ-1064 RZBH-1064 $ 402.90 £ 279.30 € 357,70 ¥ 3,402.10 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 1064 ± 10 nm
RZBQ-1550 RZBH-1550 $ 402.90 £ 279.30 € 357,70 ¥ 3,402.10 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 1550 ± 10 nm
ITEM# (λ/4) ITEM# (λ/2) $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
RABQ-980 RABH-980 $ 500.00 £ 346.70 € 444,00 ¥ 4,222.10 Rotating Achromatic Wave Plate, Wavelength  Range: 700 - 1200 nm
RABQ-1600 RABH-1600 $ 500.00 £ 346.70 € 444,00 ¥ 4,222.10 Rotating Achromatic Wave Plate, Wavelength  Range: 1100 - 2000 nm
Rotating Zero-Order Retarder Modules